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Mesivta Calendar 

5783/5784 – 2023-2024 
 

AUGUST 2023 
Wed. – Aug 30  Zman begins 7 PM 
Thur. – Aug. 31  Shacharis 7:45 AM ALL YEAR 

General Studies 2:50 PM-6:05 PM 
SEPTEMBER 2023 

Fri. – Sept. 1  Fri. Dismissal 12:00 PM ALL YEAR 
Sun - Sept. 3  Sun. Dismissal 1:00 PM ALL YEAR 
Tues. – Sept. 12 9th grade Orientation-7:30 PM 
 Dismissal 6:05 PM – 9th grade only 
Fri.- Sun. – Sept. 15-17 Rosh Hashana Break- No Sessions 
Mon.- Sept. 18  Tzom Gedaliah – Dismissal 1:00 PM  
Sun.- Mon.- Sept. 24-25    Yom Kippur Break – No Sessions 
Tues- Fri- Sept. 26 -29                    Sukkos Bein Hazmanim – No Sessions 

OCTOBER 2023 
Sun.- Tues. Oct. 1-10                     Sukkos Bein Hazmanim – No Sessions 
Wed.- Oct. 11 Winter Zman begins 

NOVEMBER 2023 
Tues.- Sun. – Nov. 7- 12                 Sign Up for Parent/Teacher 

 Conferences 
Tues. – Nov. 14                               MS/HS Parent/Teacher Conferences 

3:00-9:30 PM; Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Thurs.- Nov. 16                   Off Shabbos begins- Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Fri. – Sun. – Nov. 17– 19              Off Shabbos – No Sessions 
Thurs.- Nov. 23 Yarchai Kallah – Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Thurs.- Nov. 30 1st Trimester – General Studies Finals 

DECEMBER 2023  
Mon.-Wed. – Dec. 4-6                 1st Trimester - General Studies Finals 
Thurs. – Dec. 7                              Chanukah vacation begins– 
                                                        Dismissal   1:00 PM 
Fri.- Mon. – Dec. 8 -11                Chanukah vacation – No sessions 
Tues. – Thurs. – Dec. 12-14        Chanukah – Dismissal 4:20 PM 
Fri. – Dec. 22                                 Asara B’Teves – Regular Fri. Dismissal                                                                   

JANUARY 2024 
Thurs. – Jan. 11  Off Shabbos begins- Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Fri. – Sun. – Jan. 12-14                   Off Shabbos- No sessions 

FEBRUARY 2024 
Sun.- Thurs. – Feb. 4-8 Sign Up for Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 
Mon. – Feb. 12  MS/HS Parent/Teacher Conferences  
 4:00-9:30 PM - Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Wed. Feb. 14  Mid-winter vacation begins –  
   Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Thurs.– Mon. – Feb. 15-19 Mid-winter vacation 
Tues. – Feb. 20 School resumes 

MARCH 2024 
Mon - Thurs- Mar. 4-7                    2nd Trimester - General Studies Finals 
Mon.- Wed. - Mar. 18-20 Tzedakah Drive – Dismissal 4:20 PM 
Thurs. – Mar. 21  Taanis Esther - Dismissal 12:00 PM  
Fri.-Mon. Mar. 22-25  Off Shabbos/Purim – No Sessions 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APRIL 2024 
Mon. – April 15 Pesach Bein Hazmanim begins – 

Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Tues.-Tues.– April 16-30  Pesach Bein Hazmanim-No Sessions 

MAY 2024 
Wed. – Sun.  May 1-5                   Pesach Bein Hazmanim – No Sessions 
Mon. – May 6  Summer Zman begins 
Mon. - May 27                               Memorial Day- Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Thurs. – May 30                             Off Shabbos begins- Dismissal 1:00 PM 
Fri. - May 31 Off Shabbos – No Sessions 

JUNE 2024 
Sun. – June 1 Off Shabbos (con’t) – No Sessions 
Tues. – June 11 Erev Shavuos – Dismissal 12:00 PM 
Wed. – Thurs. June 12- 13            Shavuos - No Sessions 
Tues. - Tues. – June 18-25 3rd Trimester - General Studies Finals 

Dismissal After Final 
Tues. - June 25 Last Day of School 

Dismissal – 12:00 PM  
Graduation – 7:00 PM 
 

 


